DONINGTON ON BAIN PARISH COUNCIL

ASSET REGISTER 04/02/25

Property Insured

Buildings

Contents

Replacement Shed

Laptop and Printer
Defibrilator
Maintenance Tools
Memorial Seat
Filing Cabinet

Other Property Insured

Street Furniture

Community Shelter

Notice Board
Neighbourhood Watch Signs
Notice Board

Speed Gun

Signage Speed Gun

Gates and Fences

Service and hand gate

£465.00
£465.00

£428.00
£800.00
£46.00
£350.00
£44.00
£1,668.00

£5,508.00
£465.00
£30.00
£210.00
£294.00
£186.00
£6,693.00

£600.00

Sheetl

Declared Value

Not insured £0.00
Cemetery

£7,500.00
Parish Office
Village Hall
Cemetery Shed
Allotment Field
Village Hall
£70,251.00

Station Road Lay-By
Verge Church Lane
Verges Village Entrance
Station Road Lay-By

£7,500.00
Allotment field
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Sum insured

£0.00

£9,000.00

£86,625.00

£9,000.00
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Fencing/Kissing Gate
Service Gate

Playground Equipment
Picnic Table (adapted)
Waste Bins
Picnic Table
3 Seater Bench
MUGA lights
Play Equipment
Basket Ball stand
MUGA and fittings

CCTV EquipmNot Insured

War Memorials

Ground SurfacNot Insured

Sports Equipment
Five a side goals
Full Size Goals
Regalia

Not Insured

£2,992.00
£435.00
£4,027.00

£525.00
£501.00
£395.00
£255.00
£2,800.00
£29,465.00
£150.00
£32.000.00
£66,091.00

£570.00
£700.00
£1,270.00

Sheetl

Recreation Area
Recreation Area
£4,027.00

£62,590.00
Recreation Area
Recreation Area & Allotment Field
Recreation Area
Recreation Area
Allotment field
Recreation Area/Play park
Recreation Area

MUGA
£66,091.00
£0.00
£20,000.00
£0.00
£5,000.00
MUGA
Allotment field
£1,270.00
£0.00
£80,214.00 £172,841.00
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£75,106.00

£0.00

£24,000.00

£0.00

£6,000.00

£0.00

£209,731.00
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