## Sheet1

## **DONINGTON ON BAIN PARISH COUNCIL**

ASSET	REGISTER	04/02/25

Property Insu	ıred			Declared Value	Sum insured	
Buildings	Replacement Shed	£465.00 £465.00	Not insured Cemetery £465.00	£0.00	£0.00	1
	Laptop and Printer Defibrilator Maintenance Tools Memorial Seat Filing Cabinet	£428.00 £800.00 £46.00 £350.00 £44.00 £1,668.00	Parish Office Village Hall Cemetery Sha Allotment Fiel Village Hall £1,668.00		£9,000.00	2 3 4 5 6
Street Furnitur				£70,251.00	£86,625.00	
	Community Shelter Notice Board Neighbourhood Watch Signs Notice Board Speed Gun Signage Speed Gun	£5,508.00 £465.00 £30.00 £210.00 £294.00 £186.00 £6,693.00	Station Road Verge Church Verges Villag Station Road £6,693.00	n Lane e Entrance		7 8 9 10 11 12 13
Gates and Fer	nces Service and hand gate	£600.00	Allotment field	£7,500.00	£9,000.00	14

## Sheet1

	Fencing/Kissing Gate Service Gate	£2,992.00 £435.00 £4,027.00		reation Area reation Area		15 16
Playground E	Equipment Picnic Table (adapted) Waste Bins Picnic Table 3 Seater Bench MUGA lights Play Equipment	£525.00 £501.00 £395.00 £255.00 £2,800.00 £29,465.00	Recr Recr Recr Recr Allot	£62,590.00 reation Area reation Area & Allotment F reation Area reation Area ment field reation Area/Play park	<b>£75,106.00</b> Field	17 18 19 20 21 22
	Basket Ball stand MUGA and fittings	£150.00 £32,000.00 £66,091.00		eation Area		23 24 25
CCTV Equip	mNot Insured	200,091.00	200,091.00	£0.00	£0.00	23
War Memoria	als			£20,000.00	£24,000.00	
Ground Surfa	acNot Insured			£0.00	£0.00	
Sports Equip	ment Five a side goals Full Size Goals	£570.00 <u>£700.00</u> <b>£1,270.00</b>	MUG Allot <b>£1,270.00</b>	£5,000.00 GA ment field	£6,000.00	
	Not Insured			£0.00	£0.00	
			£80,214.00	£172,841.00	£209,731.00	